Camisola

500A
500B
501
506
508A
508B
508C
509A
509B
509C
510A
510B
510C
511A
511B
511C
515A
515B
515C
516A
516B
516C
517A
517B
517C
525
530
537
538
548
552
554
556
561
562
563
570

APURADOS PARA A FINAL DO SUB 14 - 8° ANO

Nome

Andreia Valente

Igor Gago

Ana Isabel Favinha Gregério
Mary-Anne Durin

Cristina Nunes

Daniel Semido

Jorge Silva

Goncalo Rodrigues

Rodrigo Lopes

Tiago Peleija

Marta Garcia

Madalena Missionario

Sofia Ruivo

Rui Silva

Francisco Henriques

Joéo Pinto

Cristina Pires

Mariana Canas

Maria Carolina Grilo

Nelson Custédio

Jéssica Guerreiro

Rafaela Martins

Clara Severino

Quirina Severino

Carla Mesquita

Inés Guerreiro Lourenco
Tiago Gomes da Costa
Miguel Neves Barriga Batalha Azevedao
Mariana Contreiras

Manuel Ramalhete

Miguel Anténio Ventura Silvério
Inés Melo

Ana Filipa Ramalhadeiro
Eunice Silva

Joana Catarina Fonseca Barbosa
Tomas Marques

Ines Fernandes

Ano e
turma
8°C
8°C
8°B
8° A
8° A
8° A
8° A
8°A
8° A
8°A
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°B
8° A
8° A
8° A
8°C
8°B
8° A
8° A
8°A
8°C
8°B
8° A
8°B
8° A
8° A
8° A

Escola

EBI/JI José Carlos da Maia

EBI/JI José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Padre Joao Coelho Cabanita
EB 2,3 D. Jodo Il

EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

E.B 2,3 Mestre de Avis

EBI/JI de Paderne

EBI/JI de Paderne

EBI/JI de Paderne

EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
E.B. 2,3 Joao de Deus

ES/3 de Campo Maior

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Pedro Nunes

EB 2,3 D. Afonso llI

Escola Secundaria Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 D. José |

ES Manuel da Fonseca

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES Padre Anténio Macedo

Concelho

Olhédo
Olhédo
Loulé
Portimao
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Avis
Albufeira
Albufeira
Albufeira
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Silves
Campo Maior
Loulé
Loulé
Loulé
Alcéacer do Sal
Faro
Santiago do Cacém

Vila Real de Santo Anténio

Santiago do Cacém
Loulé
Santiago do Cacém

Regiao
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo



571
574
585
589
593A
593B
593C
596
597
600
616A
616B
616C
618A
618B
618C
623
622A
622B
625
630
632
637
638
642
646
649

654
658
662A
662B
662C
684

Barbara Sofia Ribeiro Dionisio
Rafael Martins

Ninke Nnieuwenhuis

Mario Alexandre Lopes Liberato
Rita Roméo Bengala

Inés Galocha Pascoal

Miguel Angelo Salgueiro Bezerra
José Palma

Carolina Cipriano

Caius Dan

Giacomo Marschal

Jorge Jorge

Anténio Barros

Ana Catarina Pinheiro Filipe
Isabel Branco Antunes

Mafalda Sofia Azeitona Constantino
Salvadora Prado

Ana Margarida Medronho A. V. Chula
Andreia Filipa Marreiros Amaro
Rui Varela

David Almeida

Martim Ventosa

Ana Lucia de Brito Sousa

Yan Yan Wang

Ana Filipa Marreiros e Santos
Leonard Seara de S&a

Paulo Martins

Guilherme Rhis
Joana Silva

David Andrade
Carolina Rodrigues
Diana Smintina
Francisca Soares

8°B
8°A
8°A
8°u
8°D
8°D
8°D
8°C
8°A
8°D
8°A
8°A
8°A
8°D
8°D
8°D
8°A
8°B
8°B
8°A
8°A
8°D
8°U
8°D
8°A
8°A
8°D
8°A
8°A
8°B
8°B
8°B
8°A

EBI/JI de Paderne

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EBI/JI de Paderne

Colégio de Nossa Senhora do Alto
EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES Padre Ant6nio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. Antdnio de Sousa Agostinho
EBI/JI de Paderne

EBI/JI de Paderne

EBI/JI de Paderne

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 José Régio

ES Padre Ant6nio Macedo

E.B.2,3 Eng.Nuno Mergulhao
E.B.2,3 Eng.Nuno Mergulhao

ES Padre Ant6nio Macedo

ES Padre Ant6nio Macedo

EB 2,3 Eng.2 Duarte Pacheco
Colégio de Nossa Senhora do Alto
EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EBI/JI de Aljezur

EBI/JI de Montenegro

EB 2,3 Padre Jodo Coelho Cabanita

ES Padre Anténio Macedo

ES Padre Anténio Macedo

EB/S de Albufeira

EB/S de Albufeira

EB/S de Albufeira

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura

Albufeira

Loulé

Albufeira

Faro

Portalegre
Portalegre
Portalegre

Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Loulé

Albufeira

Albufeira

Albufeira
Portalegre
Portalegre
Portalegre
Santiago do Cacém
Portimdo

Portimdo

Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Loulé

Faro

Loulé

Aljezur

Faro

Loulé

Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Albufeira

Albufeira

Albufeira

Loulé

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve

Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve



